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Cruise Company
Celestyal Cruises
on the cruise ship

Celestyal Crystal

7 Nights All Inclusive Steps of Paul

Cruise ID : #30,766,866

Journey Start Date: Sat 16 Oct 2021

Journey End Date: Sat 23 Oct 2021

Count Nights: 7 nights

Cruise Region: Aegean Sea; Europe; Europe South; Mediterranean Sea


https://center.cruises
tel:380503369990
mailto:pc.infoEmail

Short Cruise Program

PORT

Athens (Lavrion)
Greece

Thessaloniki
Greece

Kavala
Greece

Istanbul
Turkey

Dikili
Turkey

Mykonos
Greece

Patmos
Greece

Athens (Lavrion)
Greece

DATE

Sat 16 Oct

Sun 17 Oct

Mon 18 Oct

Tue 19 Oct

Wed 20 Oct

Thu 21 Oct

Fri 22 Oct

Sat 23 Oct
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ARRIVAL

09:00

08:00

09:30

12:00

08:00

07:00

06:00

DEPARTURE

16:00

20:00

16:00

20:00

20:00

23:30

18:30
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